
                                                                                      

 

 

 

 

Training Programme on Operation and Maintenance of Faecal Sludge and Co-Treatment 

Plants (20th - 23rd September, 2022) 

                                      Participant List 

 

No Name of the Person Designation Organization Mobile Number email id 

1 Agam Katiyar AE ULB- Jhansi 9451140820 phoenix.agam@gmail.com 

2 Amit Kumar Bharti JE UPJN- Lucknow 8765769692 akupgov@gmail.com 

3 Angad Prasad Verma JE UPJN- Balrampur 8423434081 angadv943@gmail.com 

4 Anish Kumar JE UPJN- Firozabad 7500368252 
Anish1473@gmail.com 

 

5 Ankit Patel JE UPJN- Jhansi 8543909493 ankitpatel260193@gmail.com 

6 Arvind Kumar JE UPJN- Muzaffarnagar 7417656974 meet2akumar@gmail.com 
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7 Ashok Kumar Gautam AE UPJN- Firozabad 8533881684 ashokgautam1700@gmail.com 

8 Dhruv Singh JE UPJN- Unnao 9451716006 dhruv7272@gmail.com 

9 Javed Khan JE UPJN- Lucknow 9473942037 jkupgov@gmail.com 

10 Jogendra Singh AE UPJN- Sambhal 9758317542 Joginderkumarjalnigam@gmail.com 

11 Mehboob JE UPJN- Ghaziabad 9634144036 apdghaziabad@gmail.com  

12 Mehtaab Ali JE UPJN- Farukkabad 7503150872 mahatab.upjn.92@gmail.com 

13 Mohammad Amir JE UPJN- Sultanpur 8755832579 mohdamir2400@gmail.com 

14 Mohammad Imran JE UPJN- Ayodhya 7275961789 imrankhn925@gmail.com 

15 Mubashshir Adil Sewer 
Incharge 

ULB- Aligarh 9105053449 Furqanadil6401@gmail.com 

16 Narendra Singh JE ULB- Aligarh 9368061463 narendrasinghkardam@gmail.com 

17 Neelam Devi JE ULB- Modinagar 9456962072 nppmodinagar@gmail.com 

18 Piyush Verma AE UPJN- Balrampur 7007378539 piyushkumarverma01@gmail.com 

19 Pooja Kanaujiya AE UPJN- Lucknow 8923453109 pujaupjn@gmail.com 

20 R K Yadav AE UPJN- Ayodhya 8052804555 rkyadav4555@gmail.com 
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21 Ramchandra JE UPJN- Bulandshahr 9801080066 ce.ram12345@gmail.com 

22 Ravikant AE UPJN- Muzaffarnagar 9027904255 erravikantpal18273@gmail.com 

23 Ravinchandra Niranjan ZSO ULB- Jhansi 9415168902 rcniranjan22@gmail.com 

24 Sarvesh Kumar AE UPJN- Farrukabad 6394675127 sarveshkumar@gmail.com 

25 Sovil Kumar JE UPJN- Ghaziabad 8171691215 sovilkumar1989@gmail.com 

26 Subhash Kannaujiya AE UPJN- Sultanpur 9411261698 Subhash.kanojiya@gmail.com 

27 Sunil Kumar Verma AE UPJN- Unao 9838391191 vermask.2003@gmail.com 

28 Vashishtha Maurya Pay Jal 
Incharge 

ULB- Aligarh 9997451666 vashishthakumar22@gmail.com 

29 Vijay Pal Singh AE UPJN- Bulandshahr 9917010398 vijaypalsinghk@gmail.com 

30 Vijendra Singh JE UPJN- Moradabad 8057149379 singh.bijender10@gmail.com 

31 Vishal Ruhela JE UPJN- Sambhal 9412665716 ruhelavishal30@gmail.com 
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